
School of Medicine  
Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
 

*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes. 

Dean’s Office  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Andrea Young*  asyoung@ucdavis.edu   916-734-2414 

Reviewer  Brent Seifert  bjseifert@ucdavis.edu   916-734-4610 

Reviewer  Stephen Green*  smgreen@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Colleen Clancy  ceclancy@ucdavis.edu   916-734-4610  

Anesthesiology and Pain Medicine 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Kristin Britton-Isaacson kisaacson@ucdavis.edu   916-734-5113   

Reviewer  Aretha Gillis   amgillis@ucdavis.edu   916-734-5677 

Reviewer  Ruben Jimenez  rrrjimenez@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Camisha Warren  cmwarren@ucdavis.edu  

Approver   Amrik Singh    amsingh@ucdavis.edu   

Biochemistry and Molecular Medicine 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Adriane Joo   amjoo@ucdavis.edu    

Approver   Luis Fernando Santana lfsantana@ucdavis.edu         
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Cell Biology and Human Anatomy 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jennifer Stillwell  jstillwell@ucdavis.edu   754-0863  

Reviewer  Jennifer Rossi  jlrossi@ucdavis.edu   752-6520 

Approver   Paul Fitzgerald  pgfitzgerald@ucdavis.edu   

Dermatology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Benson Won  bwon@ucdavis.edu   916-734-0757 

Approver   Samuel Hwang  sthwang@ucdavis.edu   

Emergency Medicine 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Amy Peppers-Johnson apeppersjohnson@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer  Jennifer Wyatt  jwyatt@ucdavis.edu   916-734-8568 

Approver   Nathan Kuppermann nkuppermann@ucdavis.edu   

Family and Community Medicine 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Gina Harwood  gmharwood@ucdavis.edu  916-734-6968 

Reviewer  Natalie Scoggan  nmscoggan@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer  Sherri Stone   sstone@ucdavis.edu   916-734-6955 

Approver  Anthony Jerant  afjerant@ucdavis.edu  
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Internal Medicine 
Role       Name    Email Address   Phone 

Div. Reviewer–Allergy/Rheumatology   William Ridgway  wmridgway@ucdavis.edu    

Div. Reviewer–Cardiology   Thomas Smith  twrsmith@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Endocrinology    Jose Joaquin Lado Abeal jladoabeal@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Gastroenterology   Christopher Bowlus clbowlus@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–General Medicine    Tonya Fancher  tlfancher@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Geriatric/Palliative Care Rebecca Boxer  rsboxer@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Hematology/Oncology   Helen Chew   hkchew@ucdavis.edu   

Div. Reviewer–Hematology/Oncology   Theodore Wun  twun@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Hospitalist   Mithu Molla   mmolla@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Infectious Diseases   Stuart Cohen  stcohen@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Malignant Hematology/ Joseph Tuscano  jtuscano@ucdavis.edu  
Cellular Therapy and Transplantation 

Div. Reviewer–Nephrology     Andrew Chin  aichin@ucdavis.edu   

Div. Reviewer–Pulmonary   Mark Avdalovic  mvavdalovic@ucdavis.edu  

Div. Reviewer–Kidney Transplant  Yihung Huang  yehuang@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer      Sam Colorafi  srcolorafi@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer      Jessica Olson  jmolson@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer      Lisa Pastore-Anderson lcpastore@ucdavis.edu  916-734-2591 

Approver      Timothy Albertson  tealbertson@ucdavis.edu  
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Medical Microbiology and Immunology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Kathryn Blaisdell  klblaisdell@ucdavis.edu   754-5313 

Approver   Satya Dandekar  sdandekar@ucdavis.edu 

Neurological Surgery 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Elisa Valenton  emvalenton@ucdavis.edu  916-734-6512    

Reviewer  Jennifer Aten  jaten@ucdavis.edu   916-734-5514 

Reviewer  Stacy Miller   snmiller@ucdavis.edu   916-734-6448 

Approver   Griffith Harsh  gharsh@ucdavis.edu  

Neurology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jennifer Aten  jaten@ucdavis.edu   916-734-5514  

Reviewer  Stacy Miller   snmiller@ucdavis.edu   916-734-6448 

Approver   Amy Brooks-Kayal  abkayal@ucdavis.edu    

Obstetrics and Gynecology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Gina Harwood  gmharwood@ucdavis.edu  916-734-6968 

Reviewer  Natalie Scoggan  nmscoggan@ucdavis.edu   

Reviewer  Sherri Stone   sstone@ucdavis.edu   916-734-6955 

Approver   Gary Leiserowitz  gsleiserowitz@ucdavis.edu   

mailto:klblaisdell@ucdavis.edu
mailto:sdandekar@ucdavis.edu
mailto:emvalenton@ucdavis.edu
mailto:jaten@ucdavis.edu
mailto:snmiller@ucdavis.edu
mailto:gharsh@ucdavis.edu
mailto:jaten@ucdavis.edu
mailto:snmiller@ucdavis.edu
mailto:abkayal@ucdavis.edu
mailto:gmharwood@ucdavis.edu
mailto:nmscoggan@ucdavis.edu
mailto:sstone@ucdavis.edu
mailto:gsleiserowitz@ucdavis.edu


Ophthalmology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Gina McDuff   gamcduff@ucdavis.edu   916-734-4170 

Reviewer  Cameron Blount  cmblount@ucdavis.edu   916-734-6967 

Approver   Mark Mannis  mjmannis@ucdavis.edu  

Orthopedic Surgery 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Joseph MacDonald  jemacdonald@ucdavis.edu  916-734-8154 

Reviewer  Shannon Untalasco suntalasco@ucdavis.edu   916-734-3889  

Approver  Robert Randall  rlrandall@ucdavis.edu  

Otolaryngology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Erin Hubbard  emhubbard@ucdavis.edu  916-734-6581 

Approver  D. Gregory Farwell  dgfarwell@ucdavis.edu  

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Carlos Garcia   ccgarcia@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Kuang-Yu Jen  kyjen@ucdavis.edu  
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Pediatrics 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Brooke Trifeletti  batrifeletti@ucdavis.edu    

Approver  Satyanaray Lakshminrusimha slakshmi@ucdavis.edu  

Pharmacology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Laila Adora   lkadora@ucdavis.edu   752-6534 

Approver  Donald Bers   dmbers@ucdavis.edu  

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Katy Giammona  kwgiammona@ucdavis.edu  916-734-3992 

Reviewer  Joseph MacDonald  jemacdonald@ucdavis.edu  916-734-8154 

Approver  Craig McDonald  cmmcdonald@ucdavis.edu  

Physiology and Membrane Biology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jennifer Stillwell  jstillwell@ucdavis.edu   754-0863  

Reviewer  Jennifer Rossi  jlrossi@ucdavis.edu   752-6520 

Approver  Luis Santana   lfsantana@ucdavis.edu   
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Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Kori Feinstein  kafeinstein@ucdavis.edu   916-734-5612 

Reviewer  Jerry Elder   jwelder@ucdavis.edu   916-734-3123 

Approver  Helen Kales   hckales@ucdavis.edu  

Public Health Sciences  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Kristi Lusso   kllusso@ucdavis.edu   752-3627 

Reviewer  Kristina LeClair  kleclair@ucdavis.edu   752-4853 

Reviewer  Eric Sommers  easommers@ucdavis.edu  754-9659 

Approver  Bradley Pollock  bpollock@ucdavis.edu  

Radiation Oncology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jennifer Kellogg  jckellogg@ucdavis.edu   916-734-8172 

Approver  Richard Valicenti  rkvalicenti@ucdavis.edu  

Radiology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Cecilia White  cecwhite@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Jaipreet Singh  jrtsingh@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Isabel Martinez  ismartinez@ucdavis.edu  

Reviewer  Jennifer Kellogg  jckellogg@ucdavis.edu   916-734-8172 
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Radiology (continued) 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Approver   Elizabeth Morris  eamorris@ucdavis.edu   

Surgery 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Racheal McGaha  rdmcgaha@ucdavis.edu   916-734-7787 

Reviewer  Rachel Miller Jewett rmillerjewet@ucdavis.edu  916-703-4453 

Reviewer  Crystal Lima   cmlima@ucdavis.edu  

Approver   Diana Farmer  dlfarmer@ucdavis.edu  

Urology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Michelle Chang  msychang@ucdavis.edu   916-734-0527 

Approver  Christopher Evans  cpevans@ucdavis.edu  
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